

SHARJAH INDIAN SCHOOL

GHUBAIBA

Tel: 06 5670560 / 5671866 Fax: 06 5672914

P.O. Box - 2324, Sharjah

E-mail: mail@sissharjah.com Website: www.sissharjah.com

OUR VISION

Educate Enlighten Empower

1st April 2020

For External Students selected for SIS Grade IX & XI admission(2020-21)

Dear Parent,

Greetings from Sharjah Indian School

Please find below the revised dates for payment of fees of your ward.

DATE	TIME	GRADE	VENUE
02/04/2020	9:00 a.m. to 10:30 a.m.	Grade XI - Science	Indian Association Sharjah
		Group- 1 & 2	
	11:30 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.	Grade XI - Science	
		Group- 3 & 4	
	2:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m.	Grade XI - Science	
		Group-5	
	3:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.	Grade XI - Commerce	
		Group 1 & 2	
	4:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.	Grade XI - Commerce	
		Group- 3 & 4	
05/04/2020	9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.	Grade IX-	Indian Association Sharjah
		Malayalam	
	12:00 noon to 1:30 p.m.	Grade IX	
		Hindi	

The details of the school fees (which includes 3 months tuition fees, transport, books, stationery and uniform) are as follows:

Grade IX – Dhs. 3,700/- (approximate amount)

Grade XI Science and Commerce Stream - Dhs. 4,200/- (approximate amount)

Warm regards,

PRAMOD MAHAJAN

PRINCIPAL

